Nanded

Nanded 127149 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Backward Class Boys
Government Boys Hostel, Rukmini Heights
Farandenagar Nanded-431605

Nanded 127150 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Backward Class Boys 75 71 71
Government Boys Hostel, Near
Lalbahaddur Mahavidyalaya Dharmabad

Nanded 127151 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Backward Class Boys 75 72 72
Government Boys Hostel, Gandhi nagar,
Bilole

Nanded = 127152 Backward Class and Economically Back Girls 80 79 79

ward Class Girls Government Hostel, Naik
Nagar, Nanded-431605

Nanded = 127153 Backward Class and Economically Back Girls 75 75 75
ward Class Girls Government Hostel, Main
road, Mukhed 431715



Nanded

Nanded

Nanded

Nanded

Nanded

Nanded

127154

127155

127156

127157

127158

127159

Backward Class and Economically Back
ward Class Girls Government Hostel, Near
Sai mandir, Haigoan road, Deglur-431717

Backward Class Boys (Gunvant)
Government Hostel (New) LIC Office back
side Gandhinagar, Nanded-431605

Backward Class Boys Government Hostel ,
Near Jilha parishad school, kinwat road,
Bhokar 431801

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Backward Class
Boys Government Hostel, Umri 431807

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Backward Class
Boys Government Hostel, Near Tahsil
office, Naigaon-431709

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Backward Class
Boys Government Hostel, Tamsa road,
hadgaon-431712

Girls

Boys

Boys

Boys

Boys

Boys

100

100

100

100

100

95

100

100

95

99

95

100

100

95

99



Nanded 127160 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Backward Class Boys
Boys Government Hostel, Sangri road
Near prathmik Aarogya central, Ardhapur

Nanded 127161 Backward Class Girls Government Hostel, Girls 100 98 98
Near Jilha Parishad school, Kinwatroad
Bhokar, 431801

Nanded 127162 Backward Class Girls Government Hostel, Girls 100 100 100
Umari 431807

Nanded 127163 Backward Class Girls Government Girls 100 100 100
Hostel,Tamsa road, Hadgaon 431712



