District	Code for Hostel	Name & Address of Hostel	Boys/ Girls	sanctioned strength	No.of Applications received in 15-16	Admissions in 2015-16	Total admitted students in 2015-16
Nanded	127149	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Backward Class Government Boys Hostel, Rukmini Heights Farandenagar Nanded-431605	Boys	200		200	200
Nanded	127150	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Backward Class Government Boys Hostel, Near Lalbahaddur Mahavidyalaya Dharmabad	Boys	75		71	71
Nanded	127151	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Backward Class Government Boys Hostel, Gandhi nagar, Bilole	Boys	75		72	72
Nanded	127152	Backward Class and Economically Back ward Class Girls Government Hostel, Naik Nagar, Nanded-431605	Girls	80		79	79
Nanded	127153	Backward Class and Economically Back ward Class Girls Government Hostel, Main road, Mukhed 431715	Girls	75		75	75

District	Code for Hostel	Name & Address of Hostel	Boys/ Girls	sanctioned strength	No.of Applications received in 15-16	Admissions in 2015-16	Total admitted students in 2015-16
Nanded	127154	Backward Class and Economically Back ward Class Girls Government Hostel, Near Sai mandir, Haigoan road, Deglur-431717	Girls	80		75	75
Nanded	127155	Backward Class Boys (Gunvant) Government Hostel (New) LIC Office back side Gandhinagar, Nanded-431605	Boys	100		95	95
Nanded	127156	Backward Class Boys Government Hostel , Near Jilha parishad school, kinwat road, Bhokar 431801	Boys	100		100	100
Nanded	127157	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Backward Class Boys Government Hostel, Umri 431807	Boys	100		100	100
Nanded	127158	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Backward Class Boys Government Hostel, Near Tahsil office, Naigaon-431709	Boys	100		95	95
Nanded	127159	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Backward Class Boys Government Hostel, Tamsa road, hadgaon-431712	Boys	100		99	99

District	Code for Hostel	Name & Address of Hostel	Boys/ Girls	sanctioned strength	No.of Applications received in 15-16	Admissions in 2015-16	Total admitted students in 2015-16
Nanded	127160	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Backward Class Boys Government Hostel, Sangri road Near prathmik Aarogya central, Ardhapur	Boys	100		0	0
Nanded	127161	Backward Class Girls Government Hostel, Near Jilha Parishad school, Kinwatroad Bhokar, 431801	Girls	100		98	98
Nanded	127162	Backward Class Girls Government Hostel, Umari 431807	Girls	100		100	100
Nanded	127163	Backward Class Girls Government Hostel,Tamsa road, Hadgaon 431712	Girls	100		100	100